PART | — ALPHABETICAL LIST BY THEATRES OF WAR

SECTION «“A” MALAYA

SERIAL
NO.

ARMY
NO.

NAME AND INITIALS

UNIT

CAS.

LOCATION

REMARKS

3445
3446

. 447

3448
5449
3450
’3451
5452
5453
5454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463

VX39819

QX9574

'SX11009

V23002
VX34032
NX27235
QX23061
VX56580
QX15204
wx7268

NX55999
QX9536

VX42237
NX30581
NX30582
QX10557
NX41078
NX56452
NXS7670
NX41389
NX60046
VX59582
VX62636
QX15094
VX45758

VX31614

QX17631
QX9015

CROOKS L.
CROOKS M.d.
CROOME W.E.C.
CROSBIE L.J.
CROSS A.McI.
CROSS AJH.W,
CROSS C.F.
CROSS E.J.
CROSS F.C.
CROSS F.V.
CROSS G.W.
CROSS I.H.
CROSS Je.
CROSS J.R.
CROSS J.C.
CROSS A.C.
CROSSMAN A.B.
CROSSMAN E.R.
CROSSMAN R.A.
CROSSMAN Wb
CROSTCN A.G.
CROTHERS F.
CROTHERS H.
CROTHERS L.G.
CROTHERS R.H.
CROUCH A.G.j
CROUCH T.R.
CROUCH W.N.

4 RNT Co
2/26 Bn

2/4 Fd W/s
2/10 Pd Co
2/10 Fd Co
2/30 Bn
2/26 Bn
2/10 Fd Reg
HQ 27 Bde
2/4 MG Bn
2/30 Bn
2/10 Fd Reg
4 A/Tk Reg
2/15 Fd Reg
2/15 Fd Reg
2/26 Bn
2/30 Bn
2/10 Fd Amb
2 ca‘AAsc
2/18 Bn
2/15 Fd Reg
? Divsﬁ%mpk
2/29 Bn

1 Co AASC

4 A/Tk Reg

27 Bde Co ASC
2/10 FA Reg
2/10 Fd Reg

PW

PW |

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PV
PW

PW
PW
PW
PW.
PW
Msg
PV
PW
W
W
PW
PW

PW

W

PW

PW
PW

Rec Source
M | PwM
M | pwm
M | IRC
M | pw
M | IRC
B | IRC

PWM
Th| IRC
M | IRC
Th| IRC
NS PwM
M | pwM
Th| PWM
B | IRC
M | IRC
g pwM

IRC

PWM

PWM
Th| PwM
o | 1o
M | PwM
Th| IRC
Th| IRC
B | IRC
Th| IRC
M | PwM

(VP
[NV 2A




